2800W TELECOM RECTIFIERS
fifeSSSaM
1•• 1"
Sum
^^J he new MRF2800 Series rectifiers from Advance Power offers
WM the latest in high power density technology for critical fault
^™™ tolerant applications. The hot-pluggable MRF2800 delivers
up to 2800 watts ofoutput power in a 65°C ambient temperature. The

MRF2800 series
2800W TELECOM RECTIFIERS
Ordering Information
Example: MRF28H54BV
MRF28 H
Packaging
H - Standard
E - Enhanced
54
~r
Nominal
Output
Voltage
B
Signals
A - Basic
B - Enhanced
D - Enhanced
V
Package
Orientation
H - Horizontal
V - Vertical
Part Number Output Voltage Boost V Boost I
1MRF28H54AH 54.5V n/a n/a
1MRF28H54AV 54.5V n/a n/a
1MRF28H54BH 54.5V 57.6V n/a
1MRF28H54BV 54.5V 57.6V n/a
1MRF28H54DH 54.5V 57.6V 40.0A
1MRF28H54DV 54.5V 57.6V 40.0A
1MRF28H27AH 27.25V n/a n/a
1MRF28H27AV 27.25V n/a n/a
1MRF28H27BH 27.25V 28.8V n/a
1MRF28H27BV 27.25V 28.8V n/a
1MRF28H27DH 27.25V 28.8V 80.0A
1MRF28H27DV 27.25V 28.8V 80.0A
1MRF28E54D 54.5V 57.6V 40.0A
1MRF28E27D 27.25V 28.8V 80.0A
Note: All units are factory set to local sense and foldback current limit
54V units have a margin lowvoltage of 52.25V. Consult Advance for other settings
27V units have a margin lowvoltage of 25.0V. Consult Advance for other settings
Consult Advance for special signals and other requirements